MISC. ROLL FORMED
D E L U X E  B U I L D I N G  P R O D U C T S
DELUXE BUILDING PRODUCTS	  (909) 993-5700 	  www.deluxebuildingproducts.com 2
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LENGTH
DBP.HFB0520.1.8 1⁄2” 20
DBP.HFB62520.1.8 5⁄8” 20
DBP.HFB7520.1.8 3⁄4” 20
DBP.HFB1020.1.8 1” 20
DBP.HFB1520.1.8 1.5” 20
DBP.HFB2020.1.8 2.0” 20
DBP.HFB2520.1.8 2.5” 20
DBP.HFB3020.1.8 3.0” 20
DBP.HFB4020.1.8 4.0” 20
DBP.HFB5020.1.8 5.0” 20
DBP.HFB6020.1.8 6.0” 20
DBP.HFB8020.1.8 8.0” 20
DBP.HFB1020.1.8 10” 20
DBP.HFB1220.1.8 12” 20
MISC. ROLL FORMED PRODUCTS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PCSI BUNDLE
DBP.HCM955.11 4”x 95.5” Cross Member HR 11GA 100
DBP.HCM1015.11 4”x101.5” Cross Member HR 11GA 100
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PCSI BUNDLE
DBP.GVT20H.12 V-Track GALVANIZED 20' w/ holes 12GA 50
DBP.HVT20H.12 V-Track Hot Rolled 20' w/ holes 12GA 50
V-TRACK (Heavy Duty Track for Rolling Gates)
CROSS MEMBER (Heavy Duty Channel for Truck Bodies)
FLAT BAR HOT ROLLED